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School of Languages
CIVIL SERVICE COACHING WING

02 May, 2022
NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the Interview for selection of candidates willing to join the
WBCS (Prelims) coaching classes at RMIC, Golpark will be held on 08" May, 2022
(Sunday) as per schedule given below:

As such, applicants are required to follow the schedule strictly and bring their original
Marksheets/ Certificates for verification on the day of interview. Candidates will not be
allowed to appear for the interview without original credentials.

Subjects for the Interview:

and

Venue of Interview :

Interview Schedule:
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English, Mathematics, G K & Current Affairs,

Political Science.
RMIC, Golpark, Kolkata- 700029

08" May, 2022 (SUNDAY)
15t Half

Time: 10:30 a.m to 01:00 p .m
(Reporting Time: 10:15 a.m)

NAME
SUMANA MAITY
MITA DEBNATH

SUNANDITA BISWAS

SUBHAM SHAW
PINKI SAHA

RINKU MONDAL
SAYAN DHOLEY
SOUVIK CHANDRA
UTSAV BANERJEE
TORSA DESARKAR
ARKA BANERJEE
SAYANI BOSE
APARNA DUTTA
SK SANU
PARAMITA SEAL
ARGHYA MONDAL
BIPASHA DAS
BISWAPA MONDAL
NAZMA KHATUN
ALBIA ZAHID

SAPTARSHI MONDAL

SANA SHAHID
PRIYANKA PATRA
SUSMITA ROY

MD GHULAM JILANI

FORM NO
393451
393453
393454
393455
393456
393457
383458
393459
393460
393461
393462
393463
393464
393465
393466
393467
393468
393469
393470
393471
393472
393473
393474
393475
393477
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2% Half
Time: 02:00 p.m to 06:00 p .m
(Reporting Time: 01:45 p.m)

1 MERAJ ALAM 393478
2 SHUBHRADEEP PAUL 393479
3 ANKITA DAS 393480
4 SRIDIPON BISWAS 393481
5 BASANTA KR SAMANTA 393482
6 ANUSIL DAS 393483
7 NILANJAN DAS 393484
8 UJJAINI BASU 393485
9 SUBHANKAR SARDAR 393486
10 MANOJIT KHUTIA 393487
11 BABAI DAS 393488
12 PRITAM GHOSH 393491
13 SAMSAD ALl 393493
14 NIBEDITA MODAK 393494
15 SAYAN SAMANTA 393495
16 SAYANTANI DEY 393496
17 EHSHAN DASTEGIR MOEEN 393497
18 ANUSHNA CHANDRA 393498
19 AYANAVA SAMANTA 393499
20 SUPARNA MONDAL 393500
21 SAYANI PAUL 397787
22  AMARESH KHASTAGIR 397750
23 SUSMITA SAMANTA 401064
24 NARGIS KHAN 401065
25 PUJA HALDER 401066
26 SHILP! CHAKRABORTY 401067
27 AJMERI NAAZ 401075
28 PRIYANKA HAZRA 401029

The list of selected candidates for the aforesaid coaching programme will
be published in the institute’s Website(https://sriramakrishna.org/),
Telegram channel(https://t.me/d_rmic_ news) and Notice Board on

11.05.2022.
The decision of the selection committee regarding selection of candidates

will be final and no correspondence will be entertained in this regard.
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